
Haltestelle Forchheim Bamberger Str.

261

266

261

206
266

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

2

Forchheim
Apothekenstr.

Forchheim
Regnitzstr.

Forchheim Untere
Kellerstr.

Forchheim
Katharinenspital

Forchheim
Bügstr.

Forchheim Bamberger Str.

206 • 216 • 220 • 222–224
206 • 216 • 220 • 222–224

261 • 262 • 264–266
261 • 262 • 264–266

261 • 263–266

261 • 263–266
206 • 220 • 222–224

206 • 220 • 222–224

206 • 220 • 222–224 • 262–266

206 • 220 • 222–224 • 262–266

222 • 223
222 • 223261 • 265

261 • 265

206 • 261206 • 261

263 • 265263 • 265

206 • 261
206 • 261

264 • 266
264 • 266

20
6 •

 26
1

20
6 •

 26
1

264
264

22
2 •

 26
1 •

 26
3

22
2 •

 26
1 •

 26
3

206 • 263206 • 263

265265

22
2 •

 26
3

22
2 •

 26
3

26
6

26
6

RB 26 • RE 14
RB 26 • RE 14

RB 22
RB 22

RB 26
RB 26

222 • 224
222 • 224

261261

26
1

26
1

266266

266266

266266

264264

261
261

26
4

26
4

S1S1

NeuerNeuer
FriedhofFriedhof

AlterAlter
FriedhofFriedhof

MartinskircheMartinskirche

StadtparkStadtpark

Le-Perreux-ParkLe-Perreux-Park
Andreas-Steinmetz-St r aße

Andreas-Steinmetz-St r aße

Dechant-Reuder-Straße
Dechant-Reuder-Straße

Ba
mm

ers
do

rfe
r S

tra
ße

Ba
mm

ers
do

rfe
r S

tra
ße

Pfa
rre

r-S
ch

mi
dt-

We
g

Pfa
rre

r-S
ch

mi
dt-

We
g

Untere Kellerstraße

Untere Kellerstraße

Von-Ketteler-Straße
Von-Ketteler-Straße

Birkenfelderstraße

Birkenfelderstraße

Dre
ikir

che
nst

raß
e

Dre
ikir

che
nst

raß
e

Egloffsteinstraße

Egloffsteinstraße

Fra
nk

en
sc

hn
ell

we
g

Fra
nk

en
sch

ne
llw

eg

Fra
nk

en
sch

ne
llw

eg

Fra
nk

en
sc

hn
ell

we
g

Fra
nk

en
sc

hn
ell

we
g

Fra
nk

en
sc

hn
ell

we
g

SchlachthofstraßeSchlachthofstraße

Serlbacher Straße
Serlbacher Straße

St. -Martin-Straße
St. -Martin-Straße

Bamberger Straße
Bamberger Straße

HeimgartenstraßeHeimgartenstraße

Karolingerstraße
Karolingerstraße

Me
row

ing
ers

tra
ße

Me
row

ing
ers

tra
ße

Sattlertorstraße

Sattlertorstraße

Waisenhausstr
aße

Waisenhausstr
aße

Apothekenstraße
Apothekenstraße

Gebs
atte

lstra
ße

Gebs
atte

lstra
ße

Hornschuchallee

Hornschuchallee

Von-Brun-Straße

Von-Brun-Straße

Am Lindenanger

Am Lindenanger

Am Schießanger

Am Schießanger

Dernbachstraße
Dernbachstraße

Haidfeldstraße

Haidfeldstraße

KapellenstraßeKapellenstraße
Lohmühlgäßchen

Lohmühlgäßchen

Ph
ilos

op
he

nw
eg

Ph
ilos

op
he

nw
eg

Schillerstraße
Schillerstraße

Adenauerallee

Adenauerallee

Fuchsenstraße
Fuchsenstraße

Regnitzstraße
Regnitzstraße

Wiesentstraße

Wiesentstraße

BasteistraßeBasteistraße

Goethestraße
Goethestraße

Kasernstra
ße

Kasernstra
ße

Seltsamplatz
Seltsamplatz

Spitalstraße

Spitalstraße

UhlandstraßeUhlandstraße

Ha
up

tstr
aß

e
Ha

up
tstr

aß
e

Hauptstraße
Hauptstraße

He
ine

str
aß

e
He

ine
str

aß
e

Kanalstraße

Kanalstraße

Sc
hu

lstr
aß

e
Sc

hu
lstr

aß
e

VogelstraßeVogelstraße

HolzstraßeHolzstraße

Krottental
Krottental

Marktplatz
Marktplatz

Nedergasse
Nedergasse

Wallstraße
Wallstraße BadstraßeBadstraße

BügstraßeBügstraße

Sa
ck

ga
ss

e
Sa

ck
ga

ss
e

Re
gn

itz
Re

gn
itz

WiesentWiesent

125 m 250 m 375 m 500 m
© OpenStreetMap-Mitwirkende

Gueltig ab: 10.12.2023

EFA103 - \\EFA103\mdv - EFAGISKernel (10.4.29.8) - 19.05.24 13:48.56

Bus
S-Bahn
Zug


	Seite 1: Maßstab=1:7695 (1:4975) x=[1230371,1231870] y=[5600646,5602275] purpose=[Atlas.Spa.vgn_www.12.Stop3009030.Scale7] lang=[de]

